w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m Linear Position tLPS-3
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5
Features
•	Designed with mechanical strength to handle demanding applications
•	10mm [0.39 in] diameter rod, large steel joints, and reinforced structure are
ideal for metalworking, woodworking and ceramics applications
•	Designed for easy installation thanks to an absence of electrical signal variation

Useful Electrical Stroke
(CEU)
mm [in]
Theoretical Electrical
Stroke (CET)
mm [in]
Resistance
Mechanical
Stroke (CM)
mm [in]
Case Length (A)
mm [in]
Minimum Distance
Between Rod Eyes (B)
mm [in]
PC-M-0050-L $285.00 50 [1.97] 53 [2.09] 5KΩ 59 [2.32] 180.5 [7.11] 227
PC-M-0100-L $303.00 100 [3.94] 103 [4.06] 5KΩ 109 [4.29] 230.5 [9.07] 227
PC-M-0125-L $312.00 130 [5.12] 133 [5.24] 5KΩ 139 [5.47] 260.5 [10.26] 307
PC-M-0150-L $322.00 150 [5.91] 153 [6.02] 5KΩ 159 [6.26] 280.5 [11.04] 327
PC-M-0175-L $328.00 175 [6.89] 178 [7.01] 5KΩ 184 [7.24] 305.5 [12.03] 352
PC-M-0200-L $333.00 200 [7.87] 204 [8.03] 5KΩ 210 [8.27] 331.5 [13.05] 378
PC-M-0225-L $340.00 225 [8.86] 229 [9.02] 5KΩ 235 [9.25] 356.5 [14.04] 403
PC-M-0275-L $353.00 275 [10.83] 279 [10.98] 5KΩ 285 [11.22] 406.5 [16.00] 453
PC-M-0300-L $356.00 300 [11.81] 304 [11.97 5KΩ 310 [12.20] 431.5 16.00] 478
•	All potentiometers are individually tested at the manufacturer, and an
individualized Linearity Error Chart is included with each unit
Gefran PC Series Linear Potentiometers Specifications
Independent Linearity (Within CEU) ± 0.05%